  12   |   Novo Inbuilt specification guide 05-24
Novo Inbuilt ordering guide
1. Select installation and gas type Code
Masonry installation
Novo Inbuilt masonry NG RDV2320MN
Novo Inbuilt masonry LPG RDV2320ML
Mock chimney (combustible opening)
Novo Inbuilt combustible NG RDV2320CN
Novo Inbuilt combustible LPG RDV2320CL
Supplied with the following: flue adapter, zero clearance box, standard outer frame, IR remote, stainless steel gas pipe, brass
adapter, aeration plates and screws, log set and granules.
2. Select optional accessories
Novo Inbuilt classic bronze frame R2380